WO NI UVANWNR

1
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Q

INSCRIPTIONS NAC SAISON 2015/2016

ALOISANTONI
AUPAIX
BALOSSIER
BARBE
BAUDUIN
BAUWENS
BENOIT
BENOIT
BENOIT
BERSON
BODART
BOULANGER
BOURQUIN
BOUTRIAU
Bovy
BREYNE
BRUNEAU
CALLENS
CARLIER
CHAMBERLAND
CHEVALIER
COLSON
COLSON
COOPER
cuLor

DE LEENER
DELODDERE
DELONGUEVILLE

DE MARIOR SARTOR

DEGHORAIN
DEMUNCK
DEBELLE
DEGREVE
DEGROOTE
DEKEYSER
DEMARETS
DENAUW
DEPAUW
DESSY
DETHIER
DETHIER
DEVICK
D'HERDE
DIERICKX
DREZE
DROUILLON

Marco
Pierre
Dominique
Herve
Didier
Philippe
Mathieu
Michel
Thomas
Christian
Rodolphe
Etienne
Linda
Louis
Daniel
Chantal
Wivine
Cédric
Véronique
Olivier
Jean
Benoit
Clémence
Roger
Dominique
Jean-Marie
Christel
Philippe
Laura
Arnaud
Véronique
Sophie
Michel
Nicolaas
Carine
Joél
Frédéric
Marc
David
Sylvia
Francoise
Emily
Giséle
José
Christian
Philippe

Mise a jour 23/05/2016

1979
1963
1978
1952
1967
1963
1985
1956
1982
1955
1977
1973
1963
1956
1946
1967
1987
1986
1966
1976
1966
1966
1992
1947
1954
1983
1966
1985
1972
1961
1984
1958
1975
1967
1951
1967
1967
1974
1965
1965
1974
1991
1952
1963
1966

SE2
V2
DA
V3
Vi
V2

SE2
V3

SE2
V3

SE2
Vi
A2
V3
V3
Al
DA

SE2
A2
Vi
V2
V2
DA
V3
V2
V3
DA
V2
DA
Vi
A2
DA
V2
Vi
Al
V3
74/
Vi
74/
A2
A2
Al
DA
V3
V2
v2



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

DUBOIS
DUMONT
DUMONT
DUPLAT
EDOM
EDRIAT
ELEN
FRANKEN
GHELEYNS
GRACEFFA
HAMAIDE
HAUTECOEUR
HAVAUX
HECQ

HECQ
HERNAUT
HOUA
HOUPPE
HORLAIT
HUET
HUME
JAUNIAU
JAUQUET
JACQMIN
JORDAN
JORDAN
KEVERS
KINDERMANS
LAMBERT
LAURENT
LAUWERS
LAUWERS
LECHARLIER
LEMERCIER
LERATE
LOPPE
LOUAGIE
MAGOTTEAUX
MAGRITTE
MAKANGA
MATHIEU
MAUS
MEINGUET
MEUNIER
MOREAU
NOTEZ
OUATARA
PARMENTIER

Jacques
Caryl
Ludivine
Francoise
Mélanie
Natahalie
Christian
Ludovic
Anne
Sandrina
Isabelle
Wivine
Jean Daniel
Mallaury
Anne-Marie
Isabelle
Myriam
Jean-Frangois
Jean-Luc
Michael
Yvan
Daniel
Bernard
Serge
Alain
Alexandre
Jean
Jean-Pierre
Christophe
Alain
Aurélien
Bernard
Katana
Roxane
Vincianne
Marie-Julie
John
Hubert
Olivier
Edgar
Sandrine
Madeleine
Olivier
Philippe
Francoise
Nathalie
Ahmed
Karine

1958
1975
1976
1973
1986
1966
1954
1983
1959
1974
1961
1967
1959
1996
1957
1963
1958
1973
1961
1968
1953
1962
1958
1954
1957
1983
1974
1963
1971
1957
1985
1960
1967
1988
1967
1978
1972
1963
1966
1987
1977
1958
1964
1968
1965
1971
1983
1969

v2
4
Al
Al
DA
A2
V3
SE2
A2
Al
A2
Al
v2
SE1
A2
A2
A2
Vi
V2
Vi
V3
V2
V2
V3
V2
SE2
"4/
V2
"4/
V2
SE2
V2
Al
DA
Al
DA
"4/
v2
V2
SE2
DA
A2
V2
Vi
A2
Al
SE2
Al



95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

PENING
PUISSANT
QUIVRON

REIS DE OLIVEIRA
RENDERS

RYS

SCHELLENS
SIMEONS
SIRAGUSA
SMETS
SOUPART
STRADIOT
STERCKX
STILMANT
STOCKMANS
TAMIGNAUX
THIRY

THOMAS

TINCK

TRGO

TRUFIN

VALE

VALENTIN

VAN GEET
VANDIEST
VANDELEENE
VANDER BECKEN
VANDERBECQ
VANDERLEENEN
VANDERLIN
VANFLETEREN
VANPOUCKE
VETS

VICAIRE

VRAY
WALRAVENS
WERTZ
WINNEPENNINCKX
ZERGHE

Christian
Valérie
Bénédicte
Joana
Régine
Jean-Jaques
Christian
Patrick
Salvatore

Jean-Frangois

Caroline
Anne
Fabrice
Denis
Thibaut
Cédric
Benoit

Jean-Frangois

Daniel
Alain
Julien
Fabienne
Johanna
Patricia
Philippe
Philippe
Bérengeére
Pierre-Henri
Christine
Charléne
Virgine
Jean
Agnés
Alice
Valérie
Léa
Nicolas
Frank
Pierre

1947
1970
1967
1978
1958
1959
1959
1981
1973
1973
1970
1966
1971
1964
1978
1985
1963
1982
1948
1963
1984
1967
1981
1961
1953
1956
1978
1976
1952
1994
1984
1963
1953
1983
1974
1953
1981
1974
1973

V3
Al
Al
DA
A2
V2
v2
SE2
Vi
Vi
Al
V2
Vi
V2
SE2
SE2
V2
SE2
V3
V2
SE2
Al
DA
A2
V3
V3
DA
Vi
A3
DA
DA
V2
A3
DA
Al
A3
SE2
Vi
74/



